
FOR LEASE
   OAKS VILLAGE CENTER

offering up to approximately 32,388 square feet and 1 pad site

6805 Main Street, The Colony, Texas  75056

Full-service commercial real estate services including marketing, management, development, investment, and corporate services
 1571 North Glenville Drive, Suite 150, Richardson, Texas, 75081    972-889-9000    Fax 972-889-1500    www.maverickcommercial.com

Population:
Number of households:
Average Household Income:
Median Household Income:

  

1 Mile  radius
11,906
       4,002

   $95,479
$75,062

3 Mile  radius
69,629
24,417

2018 DEMOGRAPHICS  
5 Mile  radius

179,515
66,593

$136,019
$104,327

Kroger is the anchor tenant
offering from approximately 732 up to 32,388 square feet for lease
northwest corner of main street and n. colony boulevard
several national credit tenants
heavy parking
major renovation completed including new stone, new metal awnings
concrete parking and rear loading
year round landscaping
professional property management
minutes from highway 121, dallas north tollway and lake lewisville
pad site available with a minimum of approximately 21,245 square feet for 
ground lease only
traffic count - 42,000 cpd provided by esri - 2018
                                  

For Information Contact:

Mark Aston
( 9 7 2 )  8 8 9 - 4 4 0 0

Travis Bourgeois 
( 9 7 2 )  8 8 9 - 4 4 0 4
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2018 DEMOGRAPHICS  

   42,228
   15,600

   $103,677
$83,877

The Colony

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Maverick Commercial makes no guarantees, 
warranties or representation as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this property is submitted subject to
                               errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease or withdraw without notice.

$113,704
$105,090



The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Maverick Commercial makes no guarantees, 
warranties or representation as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this property is submitted subject to
 errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease or withdraw without notice.

FOR LEASE

   OAKS VILLAGE CENTER
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KROGER

PAD

PAD
SITE 3
Approx

21,245 sq ft
or larger
if needed

RETAIL 1

RETAIL 2

PAD SITE 2

PAD SITE 1

Approx
15,582 sq ft

Approx
27,214 sq ft

PADSITE 3 = approx. 21,245 sq ft

PADSITE 4 = approx. 8,829 sq ft

PAD SITE 4
Approx

8,829 sq ft
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offering up to approximately 32,388 square feet and 1 pad site


